May 2004

WATERVIEW PARK - WASHINGTON - BARNWELL - HOUGHTON

Route: Waterview Park, Mandarin Way, Pattinson Road, A1231, Sunderland Highway, Spire Road, Glover Road, Silverstone Way, Usworth Station Road,
Marlborough Road, Sulgrave Bus Link, Manor Road, Victoria Road, Concord Bus Station, Victoria Road, Blue House Lane, Albany Way, Windlass Lane,

493

Town Centre Access Roads, The Galleries, Town Centre Access Roads, Police Station Link Road, Parkway, Titchfield Road, Easby Road, Parkway,

Biddick Lane, Fallowfield Way, Worm Hill Terrace, Station Road, Langdale Road, The Limes, Back Lane, Penshaw Lane, Rainton Street, Avondale Avenue,
A183 Chester Road, Windermere Crescent, Church Street, AI83 Chester Road, The Crescent, Hunter Street, Larkfield Crescent, Ross Lea, Golf
Course Road, Success Road, Al82, Philadelphia Lane, Newbottle, Coaley Lane, Blind Lane, Brinkburn Crescent, Station Road, Houghton-le-Spring

Newbottle Street, Broadway, Dairy Lane, A1052, Dairy Lane, Dunelm Drive, Ninelands, A1052, Dairy Lane, The Broadway.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)

Codes NS NS S NS S X X X X

am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
WATERVIEW PARK 740 840 — 9.40 40 440 540 — — — @ — @ — —
Peel Retail Park 743 843 — 943 43 443 543 — — - — — —
Sulgrave Bus Link 747 847 — 947 47 447 547 @ — — — @ — @ — —
Concord Bus Station Stand B 751 851 851 951 51 451 551 — — — — — —
Washington Galleries Stand B 7.57 8.57 857 9.57 57 457 557 @ — — - - — —
Biddick Village Centre 8.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 then 00 500 600 — — — — — —
Fatfield Bridge 8.07 9.07 9.07 10.07 at 07 507 607 — — — - — —
Barnwell The Limes 8.1 9.11 9.1110.11 these 11 5001 6.1 6.1 7.11 811 9.11 10.11 11.11
Avondale Shops 8.15 9.15 9.1510.15 mins. |5 until 5.15 6.I15 6.15 7.15 8.15 9.1510.15 I1.15
Shiney Row Church Street 8.18 9.18 9.18 10.18 past 18 5.18 6.18 6.18 7.18 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18
Success 8.24 9.24 9.24 10.24 each 24 524 6.24 624 7.24 824 9.24 1024 11.24
Newbottle Jolly Potter 8.26 9.26 9.26 10.26 hour 26 526 6.26 6.26 7.26 826 9.26 10.26 11.26
Blind Lane 8.28 9.28 9.28 10.28 28 528 6.28 6.28 7.28 828 9.28 10.28 11.28
Houghton-le-Spring Church 8.32 9.32 9.32 10.32 32 532 6.32 632 7.32 832 9321032 11.32
Dairy Lane Estate 836 9.36 9.36 10.36 36 536 6.36 6.36 7.36 836 9.36 10.36 11.36
HOUGHTON-LE-SPRING Church 8.40 9.40 9.40 10.40 40 540 640 6.40 7.40 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40

HOUGHTON - BARNWELL - WASHINGTON - WATERVIEW PARK

Codes NS NS NS S NS S X X X X X

am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Dairy Lane Estate — — 836 9.36 36 3.36 4.36 4.36 5.36 5.36 6.36 7.36 8.36 9.3610.36 11.36
HOUGHTON-LE-SPRING Church — 7.42 842 9.42 42 342 442 442 542 544 644 744 844 9.44104411.44
Blind Lane — 7.46 8.46 9.46 46 3.46 4.46 4.46 546 548 6.48 7.48 8.48 9.4810.4811.48
Newbottle Jolly Potter — 7.50 8.50 9.50 50 3.50 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.52 6.52 7.52 8.52 9.5210.5211.52
Success — 7.52 852 9.52 52 3.52 4.52 4.52 552 554 6.54 7.54 8.54 9.5410.5411.54
Shiney Row Walter Wilsons — 7.57 8.57 9.57 then 57 3.57 4.57 4.57 5.57 559 6.59 7.59 8.59 9.5910.5911.59
Shiney Row Church Street — 7.59 859 959 at 59 3.59 4.59 4.59 5.59 6.0l 7.01 8.01 9.0110.0111.0112.01
Avondale Shops — 8.02 9.0210.02 these 02 4.02 5.02 5.02 6.02 6.04 7.04 8.04 9.0410.0411.0412.04
Barnwell The Limes — 8.04 9.0410.04 mins. 04 until 4.04 5.04 5.04 6.04 6.08 7.08 8.08 9.0810.08 11.08 12.08
Fatfield Bridge — 8.08 9.0810.08 past 08 408 508 508 6.8 — — — — — — —
Biddick Village Centre — 8.15 9.1510.15 each |5 4.15 5.15 5.15 615 — — — — — — —
Washington Galleries Stand E — 8.18 9.1810.18 hour |8 4.18 5.18 5.18 618 — — — — — — —
Concord Bus Station Stand A 7.24 8.24 9.2410.24 24 424 524 524 624 — — — — — — —
Sulgrave Bus Link 7.27 8.27 9.2710.27 27 427 527 — — — — — — — — —
Peel Retail Park 7.32 8.32 9.3210.32 32 432532 — — — — — — — — —
WATERVIEW PARK 7.35 8.35 9.3510.35 35 43553, — — — - - — — — —

Explanation of codes:

NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
S: This journey operates on Saturdays only.
X This journey is operated with financial assistance from Nexus.

Traveline @ 0870 608 2 608

Go North East Customer Services @& 0845 60 60 260

www.Simplygo.com




BARNWELL - HOUGHTON 493

Codes X X X X X
pm pm pm pm
BARNWELL The Limes 12,11 111 ] 10.11 1111
Avondale Shops 12.15 1.15 then |5 10.15 11.15
Shiney Row Church Street 12.18 1.18 at 18 10.18 I1.18
Success 1224 1.24 these 24 10.24 11.24
Newbottle Jolly Potter 1226 1.26 mins. 26 until 10.26 11.26
Blind Lane 12.28 1.28 past 28 10.28 11.28
Houghton-le-Spring Church 1232 1.32 each 32 10.32 11.32
Dairy Lane Estate 1236 1.36 hour 36 10.36 11.36
HOUGHTON-LE-SPRING Church 12.40 1.40 40 10.40 11.40
HOUGHTON - BARNWELL 493
Codes X X X X X
am pm pm pm
Dairy Lane Estate — 12.36 36 10.36 11.36
HOUGHTON-LE-SPRING Church |1.44 1244 then 44 10.44 11.44
Blind Lane 1148 1248 at 48 10.48 11.48
Newbottle Jolly Potter 11.52 12.52 these 52 10.52 11.52
Success 11.54 12.54 mins. 54 until 10.54 11.54
Shiney Row Walter Wilsons 11.59 1259 past 59 10.59 11.59
Shiney Row Church Street 12.01 1.0l each 0l 11.01 12.01

Avondale Shops 1204 1.04 hour 04 11.04 12.04 N
BARNWELL The Limes 12.08_1.08 08 11.08 12.08 MS—&FSSL

Traveline @ 0870 608 2 608 Go North East Customer Services @ 0845 60 60 260 www.Simplygo.com



